Socket and accessory
89
© 2018 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com     Rev. December 21, 2020 .
Sockets & Accessories
Socket and accessory
90
© 2018 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.

Weight
   (lb)                (kg)
Terminal
type
Max. charging
current
(A)
Case
qty
(master)
Figure A
Length : 2 3/4 in. (70 mm)     Width : 1 27/32 in. (47 mm)    Height** : 3 31/32in. (101 mm)
57338 BATTERY/6V/5AH/0.250/TABS (BATPM6-5)  6 5.0 1.65 0.74 FO-02/FO-03     1.50 20
Figure B
Length : 5 29/32 in. (150 mm)     Width : 1 11/32 in. (34 mm)    Height** : 3 11/16 in. (94 mm)
57336 BATTERY/6V/7.2AH/0.250/TABS (BATPM6-7.2)  6  7.2 2.45 1.12 FO-02/FO-03     2.16 10
Length : 5 15/16 in. (151 mm)     Width : 2 in. (51 mm)    Height** : 3 11/16 in. (94 mm)
57339 BATTERY/6V/12AH/0.250/TABS (BATPM6-12)  6 12.0 3.70 1.68 FO-02/FO-03     3.60 10
Figure C
Length : 3 27/32 in. (98 mm)     Width : 2 7/32 in. (56 mm)    Height** : 4 21/32 in. (118 mm)
57807 BATTERY/6V/8.5AH (BATPM6-8.5-FO-01)  6  8.5 3.52 1.60 FO-01/FO-02     2.55 10
Figure D
Length : 3 17/32 in. (90 mm)     Width : 2 3/4 in. (70 mm)    Height** : 4 in. (101 mm)
63623 BATTERY/12V/4.5AH (BAT12-4.5) 12 4.5 3.61 1.64 FO-01/FO-02     1.35 12
Figure E
Length : 5 15/16 in. (151 mm)     Width : 2 9/16 in. (65 mm)    Height** : 3 3/4 in. (95 mm)
57337 BATTERY/12V/7.2Ah/0.188/TABS (BAT12-7.2) 12  7.2 4.80 2.18 FO-02/FO-03     2.16 5
Figure F
Length : 5 15/16 in. (151 mm)     Width : 3 27/32 in. (98 mm)    Height** : 3 11/16 in. (94 mm)
57804 BATTERY/12V/12AH/ (BAT12-12-FO-02) 12 12.0 8.82 4.00 FO-02/FO-03     3.60 4
Figure G
Length : 7 23/32 in. (196 mm)     Width : 5 1/8 in. (130 mm)    Height** : 6 13/32 in. (163 mm)
57341 BATTERY/12V/32AH (BAT12-32) 12 32.0 22.20 10.06 RT-01 / FP-07     9.60 1
Length : 7 3/4 in. (197 mm)     Width : 5 3/16 in. (132 mm)    Height** : 6 1/2 in. (165 mm)
57335 BATTERY/12V/35AH (BAT12-35) 12 35.0 23.10 10.50 RT-01 / FP-07   10.50 1
Terminal schematics
A
B
C